15-071-20187-00-00

STATE OF KANSAS STATE CORPORATION COMMISSION CONSERVATION DIVISION P. O. BOX 17027 Wichita, Kansas 67217

Rev. 3-15-72 FORM CP-1

WELL PLUGGING APPLICATION FORM OF COMME

Lagra Owner Dan Date To	Moha Moha and an	
Lease Owner PAR Petroleum, Inc	1c. 200) Libonal Kansas 67001	
Address 326 N. Lincoln (P.O. Bo	ox 280) Liberal, Kansas 67901	
Lease (Farm Name) Greamba	Well No. 1	
Well Location C SE SW	Sec. 26 Twp. 20 Rge. 41 (E) (W)	1
County Greeley	Total Depth 2875 Field Name Wildca	t
Oil Well Gas Well Input W	Well SWD Well Rotary D & A X	
Well Log filed with application as	required yes	
Date and hour plugging is desired t	to begin 2-20-80 gr as soon as possible	
REGULATIONS OF THE STATE CORPORATION Name of company representative auth	horized to be in charge of plugging operations:	D
Kaiph M. Keynoids	Address P.O. Box 280, Liberal, Kansas	67901
	Address P.O. Box 280, Liberal, Kansas License No.	
	License No.	
Plugging Contractor DNB Drilling Address 515 R.H. Garvey Bldg., Wic	License No.	
Plugging Contractor DNB Drilling Address 515 R.H. Garvey Bldg., Wic	License No chita, Kansas ugging this well should be sent to:	
Plugging Contractor DNB Drilling Address 515 R.H. Garvey Bldg., Wic Invoice covering assessment for plu Name PAR Petroleum, Inc.	License No chita, Kansas ugging this well should be sent to:	



15-071-20187-00-00

JOHN CARLIN R. C. LOUX JANE T. ROY WILLIAM G. GRAY Governor Cheirmen Commissioner Commissioner

Carol J. Larson, Executive Secretary

State Corporation Commission

CONSERVATION DIVISION

(Oil, Gas and Water), 245 North Water WICHITA, KANSAS 67202

February 22, 1980

WELL PLUGGING AUTHORITY

Greamba Well No. 1 C SE SW, Sec.26-20S-41W Greeley County 2875' DNB Drlg., Inc.

P.A.R. Petroleum, Inc. P.O, Box 280 Liberal, KS 67901

Gentlemen:

This is your authority to plug the above subject well in accordance with the Rules and Regulations of the State Corporation Commission.

This authority is void after ninety (90) day from the above date.

Yours very truly,

J. (LEWIS BROCK, Administrator

Mr. Gilbert Balthazor, Box 9, Palco, KS 67657

is hereby assigned to supervise the plugging of the above named well